(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
	-	-
(Do	cument Number)	
ertified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	· · · · · · · ·
	U	
	Office Use Onl	y



01/27/15--01012--018 **70.00

RECEIVED JAN 2 6 2015



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Father & Son Handy Work Team (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status **\$78.75** Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: TL COVERSON

Name (Printed or typed)

9999 NORTHEAST 2 AVENUE - STE 219

Address

MIAMI SHORES, FLORIDA 33138

City, State & Zip

786-423-7991

Daytime Telephone number

TLCOVERSON@AOL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)					
ARTICLE I NAM	ion shall be: Father & Son Hand	ly Work Team, In	С			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 12025 NE 6th Avenue		Mailing add	Mailing address, if different is: 12025 NE 6th Avenue			
Biscayne Park	, FL 33161	Biscayne Pa	ark, FL 33161			
ARTICLE III PURI The purpose for which th	POSE ne corporation is organized is: ANY AN	ND ALL LAWFUL	BUSINESS.			
	stock is:	<u></u>	23 MH II: 2 ASSEE. FLORID			
Name and Title	Jacques Calixte	Name and Title:				
Address	12025 NE 6th Avenue Biscayne Park, FL 33161	_ Address:				
Name and Title:		Name and Title:				
Address	******					
Name and Title: Address		Name and Title:				

- -- -

.

	` :		(conti.)
Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	3	Address:	<u></u>
			<u> </u>
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ARTICLE VI The name and F		the registered agent is:	
Name:	TL COVERSON		
Address:	9999 NORTHEAST 2 AVENUE - STE 219		
	MIAMI SHORES, FLORIDA 33138	-	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	TL COVERSON		Zos -
Address:	9999 NORTHEAST 2 AVENUE - STE 219		
	MIAMI SHORES, FLORIDA 33138		
Having been na this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corpora istered agent and agree to ac	t in this capacity
	() the		New 2/2/2015
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of <u>Sta</u> te constitutes a hird degree felon		
	Ma V.	,	2 Julions
<u> </u>	Required Signature Aucorporator	. <u> </u>	Date